264
Final  D
istribution
HDB3w Miniature Circuit Breaker
Rated operating voltage (V) 1P: 240 AC
 1P+N: 240 AC
 2P, 3P, 3P+N, 4P: 415 AC
Rated current (A) 1-63

  13 HDB3wN5B13 *HDB3wN5C13 *HDB3wN5D13
  16 HDB3wN5B16 *HDB3wN5C16 *HDB3wN5D16
  20 HDB3wN5B20 *HDB3wN5C20 *HDB3wN5D20
  25 HDB3wN5B25 *HDB3wN5C25 *HDB3wN5D25
  32 HDB3wN5B32 *HDB3wN5C32 *HDB3wN5D32
  40 HDB3wN5B40 *HDB3wN5C40 *HDB3wN5D40
  50 HDB3wN5B50 *HDB3wN5C50 *HDB3wN5D50
  63 HDB3wN5B63 *HDB3wN5C63 *HDB3wN5D63
 2P 1 HDB3wN2B1 *HDB3wN2C1 *HDB3wN2D1
  2 HDB3wN2B2 *HDB3wN2C2 *HDB3wN2D2
  3 HDB3wN2B3 *HDB3wN2C3 *HDB3wN2D3
  4 HDB3wN2B4 *HDB3wN2C4 *HDB3wN2D4
  5 HDB3wN2B5 *HDB3wN2C5 *HDB3wN2D5
  6 HDB3wN2B6 *HDB3wN2C6 *HDB3wN2D6
  8 HDB3wN2B8 *HDB3wN2C8 *HDB3wN2D8
  10 HDB3wN2B10 *HDB3WN2C10       *HDB3wN2D10
  13 HDB3wN2B13 *HDB3wN2C13 *HDB3wN2D13
  16 HDB3wN2B16 *HDB3WN2C16 *HDB3wN2D16
  20 HDB3wN2B20 *HDB3WN2C20 *HDB3wN2D20
  25 HDB3wN2B25 *HDB3WN2C25 *HDB3wN2D25
  32 HDB3wN2B32 *HDB3WN2C32 *HDB3wN2D32
  40 HDB3wN2B40 *HDB3WN2C40 *HDB3wN2D40
  50 HDB3wN2B50 *HDB3WN2C50 *HDB3wN2D50
  63 HDB3wN2B63 *HDB3WN2C63 *HDB3wN2D63
6kA
6kA
6kA
Standard: IEC/EN60898-1